
No. F.40/Incumbency/E-II/ 2023/LNH 3q9S4000 

NAME OF THE 
POST 

ANS 

Sr.Nursing Officer 

VACANCY STATUS FOR THE MONTH August, 2024 

Nursing Officer 

Nursing 
Officer(part time) 
Total 

1. P.S to M.D., LNH. 

Total 
Sanctione 
d Post 

47 

3. A.D. (Planning), LNH 

299 

1290 

14 

1650 

2. P.S to Director, LNH. 

ESTABLISHMENT -II 

(AS ON 01/09/2024) 

4. Nursing Superintendent, LNH, 

Regularly 
Filled 

23 

199 

No. F.40/Incumbency/E-II/2023/LNH 
Copy to: 

993 

01 

1216 

Filled on 
Contractual 
Basis 

NIL 

NIL 

153 

NIL 

Dated: 

153 

Vacant 

24 

100 

144 

13 

281 

Section officer, E-III 

Dated: 

directed to informn the undersigned regarding 

any change in incumbency due to any transfer/resignation/expired/retirement or 
other reason, if any. immediately. 
5. Section Officer (HR-Nursing), H&FW, GNCTD, 9th Level, A-Wing, Delhi Sectt. 

Delhi. 
A 6,MOI/c, I.T. Department is requested to upload this information on the website of 

this hospital and also the same may be forwarded to the website of HR-Nursing &s 
Paramedical Section, H&FW, GNCTD 

3|24 
Section officer, E-III 
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