## ESTABLISHMENT -III

Dated:- 03/10/24 No. F.40/Incumbency/E-III/2023/LNH3995-4000

## VACANCY STATUS FOR THE MONTH August, 2024

## (AS ON 01/09/2024)

NAME OF THE POST	Total Sanctione d Post	Regularly Filled	Filled on Contractual Basis	Vacant
ANS	47	23	NIL	24
Sr.Nursing Officer	299	199	NIL	100
Nursing Officer	1290	993	153	144
Nursing Officer(part time)	14	01	NIL	13
Total	1650	1216	153	281

Section officer, E-III

No. F.40/Incumbency/E-III/2023/LNH Copy to:- Dated:-

1. P.S to M.D., LNH.

2. P.S to Director, LNH.

3. A.D. (Planning), LNH

4. Nursing Superintendent, LNH, is directed to inform the undersigned regarding any change in incumbency due to any transfer/resignation/expired/retirement or other reason, if any. immediately.

5. Section Officer (HR-Nursing), H&FW, GNCTD, 9<sup>th</sup> Level, A-Wing, Delhi Sectt. Delhi.

6. MOI/c, I.T. Department is requested to upload this information on the website of this hospital and also the same may be forwarded to the website of HR-Nursing & Paramedical Section, H&FW, GNCTD

DM 3/10/24 Section officer, E-III